## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**



Doc#: 0331744049 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 11/13/2003 10:10 AM Pg: 1 of 2

SALEM PLAZA

1115 NORTH SALEM DRIVE SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS 60194

2650

PELEASE OF	REAL ESTATE MORTGAGE
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	
That Wells Fargo Financial ILL mortgage, bearing date the 15th day of Dana M. McInerney	May 2,001 , made and executed by
Mortgagee and recorded in the Recorder's Office of Book, on Page on the _22n accompanying it, fully paid, satisfied, released and d	Cook County in the State of Illinois in
In witness whereof the undersigned has caused thereto affixed.	hese presents to or signed by its Secretary and its corporate seal to be
(SEAL)	Wells Fargo Financial ILL , Inc., f/k/a Norwest Financial ILL , Inc.,  By
STATE OF IOWA )  SS.  COUNTY OF POLK )	Secretary
behalf of the corporation.  (SEAL)  DENISE R. PROPPS COMMISSION NO. 708256 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEBRUARY 12, 2006	Notary Public MY
Prepared By; Renetta Halverson	WELLS FARGO FINANCIAL-BR 45

Mail To:

949 07/00 (IL)

0331744049 Page: 2 of 2

Ounity Clork's Office

## UNOFFICIAL COPY010433386

Addendum for legal description of mortgage/deed of trust dated 05/15/01, Dana M Mcinerney, mortgagor.

Parcel 1: Unit 1, Area 12, Lot 9, in Barrington Square Unit No. 1, being a Subdivision of part of the Northeast 1/4 of Section 7, Township 41 North, Range 10, East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof recorded November 14, 1969 as Document 21,013,529, in Cook County, Illinois.

Parcel 2: Easement appurtenant to the above described real estate defined in Declaration recorded June 8, 1970 as Document No. 21,178,177 in Cook County, Illinois.

Dana M Mcinerney

PIN: 07-07-201-109

PA: 1901 Williamsburg Drive Hoffman Estates, ±L 60195